
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= ALB LTD             ETAL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198404050000
69450

04/05/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

354 497 7 16 Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

198406260001
32680

06/26/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

356 787 7 16 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

198402280000
39490

02/28/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

353 572 7 94 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:94
Sub:SHANNON
GLEN


