Instrument #		Name		Seq= 1,0; I		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	ETAL; Legal Description
198404050000 69450	04/05/1984 12:00:00	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	354	497	7	16		Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
198406260001 32680	06/26/1984 12:00:00	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	356	787	7	16		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
198402280000 39490	02/28/1984 12:00:00	ALB LTD ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	353	572	7	94		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:94 Sub:SHANNON GLEN